
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Phase 1 proposals due 4 days Tue 3/25/25 Fri 3/28/25

2 Phase 2 bids and bonds due17 days Mon 3/31/25 Tue 4/22/25

3 Contract with USU 15 days Wed 4/23/25 Tue 5/13/25

4 Submittals 20 days Wed 4/30/25 Tue 5/27/25

5 Mobilization 10 days Wed 5/14/25 Tue 5/27/25

6 Demolition 25 days Wed 5/28/25 Tue 7/1/25

7 Micropiles 10 days Wed 7/2/25 Tue 7/15/25

8 Footing 5 days Wed 7/16/25 Tue 7/22/25

9 Piers 5 days Wed 7/23/25 Tue 7/29/25

10 Misc concrete 5 days Wed 7/30/25 Tue 8/5/25

11 Structural steel 15 days Wed 8/6/25 Tue 8/26/25

12 Wood structure 20 days Wed 8/27/25 Tue 9/23/25

16 A&M Barrier 4 days Wed 9/24/25 Mon 9/29/25

17 Doors 5 days Wed 9/24/25 Tue 9/30/25

18 Interior rough carpentry 10 days Wed 9/24/25 Tue 10/7/25

13 MEP Rough 15 days Wed 10/8/25 Tue 10/28/25

19 Drywall HTF 15 days Wed 10/8/25 Tue 10/28/25

14 Roofing 9 days Wed 10/29/25 Mon 11/10/25

20 Paint 10 days Wed 10/29/25 Tue 11/11/25

15 Stucco 25 days Tue 11/11/25 Mon 12/15/25

26 Relocate mechanical 5 days Tue 11/11/25 Mon 11/17/25

23 Electrical High 3 days Wed 11/12/25 Fri 11/14/25

25 Finishes 10 days Wed 11/12/25 Tue 11/25/25

24 Fire Sprinklers high 2 days Mon 11/17/25 Tue 11/18/25

21 Theatrical rigging 30 days Wed 11/19/25 Tue 12/30/25

22 Mechanical High 3 days Wed 11/19/25 Fri 11/21/25

27 Electrical redo 30 days Tue 12/16/25 Mon 1/26/26

28 Exterior concrete 15 days Tue 1/27/26 Mon 2/16/26

29 Start up and commissioning19 days Tue 1/27/26 Fri 2/20/26

30 Cleanup and punchlist 5 days Mon 2/23/26 Fri 2/27/26

31 Substantial completion 0 days Fri 2/27/26 Fri 2/27/26 2/27
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Project: Caine Phase 2 schedule

Date: Mon 3/24/25


